



VCE & PDF

Pass4itSure.com

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/b2c-commerce-architect.html>

2024 Latest pass4itsure B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT PDF and VCE dumps  
Download

# B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT<sup>Q&As</sup>

Salesforce Certified B2C Commerce Architect

## Pass Salesforce B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/b2c-commerce-architect.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

During a technical review, the Client raises a need to display product pricing on the Product Detail Page (PDP) with discounted values per promotion. The Client notes customers complained of bad user experiences in the past when they would add a product to the basket from the cached PDP and then see a higher price when they started checkout as the promotion had expired.

What should the Architect suggest be implemented for this given that performance should be minimally impact?

- A. Remove caching of the product page during the promotion.
- B. Adjust the PDP to have a low caching period during the promotion.
- C. Modify the page to vary the cache by price and promotion.
- D. Create a separate template or view based on the promotion.

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 2**

An Architect has been approached by the Business with a request to create a custom product finder. The finder would initially be available on only one site, and would eventually be extended to be available on all sites the Business maintains.

There is a requirement that these widgets are also available to be used in a Job context for export to other systems.

Each site will have a different category available for use by the product finder.

Where should the Architect store the custom settings for use on both the storefront and in a job context?

- A. Custom Object with a Site Scope
- B. Jobs Framework parameters
- C. Category custom attributes
- D. Custom Object with an Organizational Scope

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 3**

An Order Management System (OMS) handles orders from multiple brand specific sites, as part of the processing, the OMS sends the processing detail to be added as notes to the orders in B2C Commerce. These processing details are captured temporarily in custom objects, and are later processed by a batch Job that:

1.

Processes the custom object to extract the orderid and note data.



2.

Tries to load the order.

3.

If the order is not found, it deletes the custom object and moves on.

4.

If the order is found, it updates notes In the Order, upon successful update of this order, it deletes the custom object.

There is an Issue reported that the job is constantly failing and custom objects are growing in number. On investigating the production look the message below is being logged on each failure:

```
Processing of custom object 1xoskncjdw687769 failed for order 500000001 and has an associated replacement order 100000001. Exception details: com.demandware.core.quota.QuotaLimitExceededException: Limit for quota 'object.OrderPO.relation.notes' exceeded. Limit is 1000, actual is 1001. at com.demandware.core.quota.QuotaExceededException.throwLimitExceed(QuotaExceededException.java:21) at com.demandware.core.quota.QuotaImpl.handleHardLimitViolation(QuotaImpl.java:333) at
```

What are three solution TheArchitect can take to fix this issue without losing meaningful data? Choose 3 answers

A. Take the backup of the Order as XML and delete the Order to ensure on the next job run, the custom objects are getting processed.

B. Using BM site import/export, soften the warn to make sure that neither order notes are lost and custom object is processed.

C. Take the backup of the custom object and delete the custom object to ensure on the next job run the custom objects are getting processed.

D. Engage B2C Commerce Support Team to soften the quota limit for '\\object.OrderPO.relation.notes\\'

E. Take the backup of the Order as XML and delete the notes from Order to ensure on the next job run the custom objects are getting processed.

Correct Answer: BDE

#### QUESTION 4

The storefront integrates with a REST based Address verification service (AVS) that uses token based security. The sequence of calls in the API documentation for this AVS looks like the following

1.

Client authentication call, which contains the merchantId and secret in a GET request and returns a token in the response.

2.



Address verification call, which contains the token and the address to verify in aPOST request.

Once the token is obtained, it is valid for hours and it is not needed to request a new one for subsequent address verification calls, the AVS charges for every request made no matter if it is client authentication call or address verification call.

Which three strategies could be applied to allow for efficient use of the service without compromising security? Choose 3 answers

- A. Apply page caching to the client authentication controller that is used with AJAX.
- B. Obtain the token from local storage of the browser and update it once It expires.
- C. Obtain the token from a custom cache before making the client authentication call.
- D. Use HTTPService caching for the client authentication call.
- E. Use a job to store and update the token in a customobject that is used from the storefront code

Correct Answer: ACD

---

#### QUESTION 5

A client has just pushed a new site live to Production. However during smoketesting. It\\'s found that some customers are not seeing the correct pricing on the Product Detail Page.

What three places would the Architect begin to look for the cause of this Issue? Choose 3 answers

- A. Check Log Center
- B. Check the Quota Status page.
- C. Check the Global Preferences to be sure the settings are correct.
- D. Check that there was not an error during replication.
- E. Check that the cache is set correctly

Correct Answer: BDE

[Latest B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT Dumps](#)

[B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT PDF Dumps](#)

[B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT Study Guide](#)